Valg: Kommui 1845 Sgrfold Parti/Gruppe: Rgdt
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Stemmetillegg Navn

* Marthe Wold

* Eirik Stendal

* Sylvi Katrin Brandsaether
Dag Lgvmo
Matte Ande Andersen Eira
Christian Grovassbakk
Linda Forsvik
UIf Roger Strgksnes
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Fodselsar Bosted

1986
1965
1970
1984
1975
1983
1976
1953

R@svik
Straumen
Straumen
R@svik
Engan
Engan
Resvik
Resvik

Partitilhgrighet
Rgdt
Rgdt
Rgdt
Rgdt
Rgdt
Rgdt
Rgdt
Rgdt



